Standard Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20001 Beezie / Skaggs 47.49 2.822
20002 Ben / Skaggs 65.10 2.058

24 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24001 Duchess / Ward 43.74 3.064

SCT 65 sec

R
2

2

SCT 66 sec

R
2

Course Faults
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0

T
0

0

E
0

2

Course Faults

w
0

T
0

E
0

Novice A - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

E Score Place
0 85 1

0 NQ

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

E Score Place
0 90 1



Standard Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12202 *Zena Z | Zavadil 72.96 1.796
12205 *Pez / Jangula 93.47 1.402

16 inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16201 Evie / Byers 41.80 3.182
16203 Henry / Rich 41.89 3.175

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20201 Stella / Coplen 5495 2.439
20202 Grady / Robinson 31.29 4.283
20204 Chuck / Baron --
20205 Chloe / Johnston 50.23 2.668

Novice B - Regular

SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place

1 0 0 0 0 94 1
2 0 0 0 O NQ
SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults S Pl
R W T F E core ace

0 0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 1 2 0 NQ
SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
2 0 1 1 0 NQ
0 0 0 2 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 134 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Pikachu / Mitchell 38.96 3.439

SCT 66 sec

R
0

Course Faults

w
0

T
0

E
0

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12404 *Echo / Smith 45.78 3.473 O O O o0 o0 100 1

12401 *Charm / Ockerman 80.92 1.965 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
12402 *Liza Jane / Fairbanks 45.28 3.511 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12405 Abby / Braucksick -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20405 Sprite / Norris 51.33 3.176 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20404 Bravo / Hemmer 66.02 2.469 0 1 0 0 O 95 2
20401 Ripley / Nilges 5156 3.161 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Yoda / Shinn -- 2 2 1 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fsultsp E Score Place

24401 Cha Cha / Black 50.20 3.247 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24C inches Yardage: 163 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24419C Mystery / Reinkemeye 33.48 4.869

Open - Regular

SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R w T F E

O 0 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16602 Gigi / Burgess 54.09 3.383 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Prank / Roesch 47.44 3.858 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16603 *Carl / Griffin 75.62 2420 5 3 0 4 0 NQ
16604 *Clark / Braun 58.50 3.128 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20601 Caper / Forth 53.50 3.514 1 0 5 4 0 NQ
20602 Bounce / Peskie 7256 2.591 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Onyx / Diether-Haake 58.32 3.224 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Mica / Selbert 55.43 3.392 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20610 Addict / Roesch 4756 3.953 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Tica / Schneiderjohn 47.60 3.950 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 55.49 3.388 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Matt / Johnson 60.09 3.129 1 0 0 1 o© NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
24601 Nitro / Alexander 46.12 4.076 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ
24602 Ammo / Diehl 78.94 2.382 3 0 o0 2 0 NQ
24603 Gibbs / Muncie -- - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24619C Jolt / Davidson 45.75 4.109 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley  38.58 4.588 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 48.08 3.681 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Swag / Hostetter 41.25 4.291 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Sadie / Weishaar 4597 3.850 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:13 NQs 10 %Q:57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12818 Kimber / Schanda 39.56 4.474 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 *Savvy / Mohr 46.40 3.815 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 *Scheme / Mohr 47.47 3.729 23 O 0 0O 0 o0 100 3
12802 LuLu / Phillips 47.74 3.708 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Tag / Schaefer 48.26 3.668 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Julie / Poirier 50.96 3473 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12832 *Quimby / Mohr 5150 3.437 19 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
12824 Nuria / Pashia 51.78 3418 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 *Shimmer / Emmons 52.62 3.364 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Wyatt / Hohrein 5438 3.255 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12829 *ZiZi Z | Zavadil 56.25 3.147 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12810 *Denzel / Gallant 590.71 2964 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Nessie / Baughman 63.31 2.796 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 *Macey / Jangula 46.82 3.780 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Oliver / Boedeker 82.90 2.135 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Brava / Mierzwa 52.46 3.374 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12813 Scout / Ray 61.52 2.877 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Abby / Lincoln 59.12 2.994 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 *Soar / Kriewald -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12826 Jett Racer / Tipton 47.06 3.761 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12827 *Gracie / Burcham 51.36 3.446 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Tater Tot / Moore 51.89 3411 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Rudi / Phillips - 0o 0 o0 o0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:9 NQ@s9 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16802 Newman / Foster 38.12 4.801 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Jitter / Lomax 41.74 4.384 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Reyka / McDonald 4196 4.361 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Hanna / Nichols 4464 4.099 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Kramer / Foster 4728 3.871 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Louis / Sullivan 47.62 3.843 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 C.C. / Neighbor 48.28 3.790 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Randy / Braun 52.67 3.474 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Heidi / Schulz 58.37 3.135 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Kora / Byers 43.10 4.246 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Michael / Ganz 50.48 3.625 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Rocket / Schanda -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16808 Giorgio / Poirier 54.65 3.349 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Lassen / Hopkins 57.14 3.203 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby / Mroz 56.33 3.249 1 1 0 0 oO NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

16813 Szolo / Simon -- 0 3 0 1 1 NQ
16819 Kindle / Ripperger 46.12 3.968 0 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Tinz / Scorse 4542 4.029 1 0 NQ
16821 Rachel / Potts - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:25 NQs 23  %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20805 Paddy / Tipton 38.35 4.902 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Leo / Rupprecht 40.44 4.649 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Porter / Brewer 40.58 4.633 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20859 Sculpin / Brewer 4212 4.463 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20812 Flash / Nichols 43.83 4.289 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 43.85 4.287 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Fiver / Tipton 4482 4195 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Elias / Strauss 4485 4192 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Zayne / Berkley 4505 4.173 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Dexter / Mierzwa 4513 4.166 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Ziva / Bettis 46.07 4.081 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20828 Emmie / Harmon 46.36 4.055 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Izzy / Johnson 47.47 3.960 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Spark / White 4753 3.955 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Cassi / Hill 4757 3.952 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Archer / Sullivan 49.04 3.834 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Cody / McLees 4990 3.768 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20615 Grace / Dunn 50.78 3.702 15 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20819
20853
20831
20834
20843
20818
20844
20804
20806
20807
20808
20814
20816
20821
20824
20825
20827
20829
20836
20837
20839
20842
20845
20848
20851
20852
20854
20856
20858
20862
20838

Gus / Voelkl
Savanna / Cocciola-
Cam / Hemmer
Hana / Johnson
Gemma / Markl
Mandy / Hackmann
Hannah / Fields
Ranger / Frye
Saban / Florence
Lexi / Bettis
Gracie / Emge
Kelso / Hewitt

Boo / Gilligan
Panda / Diether-Haak
Mae / Schulz

Bing / Dalan

Lisa / Scorse
Aurora / Fisher
Annie Oakley / Ely
Skye / Barker

Buzz / Sims

Stein / Shaiper

Gil / Gregerson
Mike / Borgman
Yadi/ Evers

Bolt / Weinberg
Roxie / Frye
MarJus / Florence
Caipir / Emge
Tease / Kerr

Gunnar / Boehme

50.91
50.93
52.82
52.94
55.78
58.60
63.44
55.67
63.46
52.09

49.35
48.17

52.33
49.61
40.77
47.04
39.08
47.31
46.82
43.83

3.693
3.691
3.559
3.551
3.370
3.208
2.963
3.377
2.962
3.609

3.810
3.903

3.593
3.790
4.611
3.997
4811
3.974
4.015
4.289

3.521
3.973
3.608
3.208
3.282
3.048

15
15
13
13
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:6 NQs5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24808 Nanuk / Boone 46.03 4.084 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816 Autie / Rabun 46.37 4.054 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Joule / Kluka 46.56 4.038 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Schatzi / Miller 47.09 3.992 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4

24801 Raylene / Giuliano 5221 3.601 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Sammy / Douglas 53.92 3487 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Jive / Black 48.86 3.848 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 40.34 4.660 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Chance / Plank 83.29 2.257 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Amp / Davidson 40.18 4.679 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Ty / Kluka 71.53 2.628 1 2 1 2 O NQ
24803 Oorah / Muncie - - e e e e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F_?.UHSF E Score Place

24820C Primo / McDonald 39.57 4.751 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/20/2018
* = Cocker Spaniel
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8804 Swag / Hostetter 48.26 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
12831 Rudi / Phillips 48.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12819 Woyatt / Hohrein 53.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12805 Brava / Mierzwa -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
12818 Kimber / Schanda 42.47 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12820 *Soar / Kriewald 52.14 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 *Gracie / Burcham 50.56 0 3 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16822 Tinz / Scorse 43.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16806 Rocket / Schanda 55.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16801 Kora / Byers 44.18 1 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

16802
16813
16823
16821

20 inches

Armband
20805
20848
20610
20801
20863
20615
20811
20816
20819
20825
20828
20836
20839
20840
20842

Newman / Foster
Szolo / Simon
Jitter / Lomax
Rachel / Potts

Call Name/Owner
Paddy / Tipton
Mike / Borgman
Addict / Roesch
Zayne / Berkley
Cody / McLees
Grace / Dunn
Spark / White

Boo / Gilligan

Gus / Voelkl

Bing / Dalan
Emmie / Harmon
Annie Oakley / Ely
Buzz / Sims

Leo / Rupprecht
Stein / Shaiper

Time
38.97
42.35
43.01
46.04
50.85
56.95

41.09
58.04
44.24
37.11
42.62

49.42
47.74

1 1
1 0
0 1
MCT 55 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0O O
0 0
2 1
0 O
0O O
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 O
6 3
1 2
1 2

Course Faults

T

O O O O O O O o o oo o o o o

S O M N OO P P O P OO O o Oom

Premier - Regular

Qs:5

O O B O O O O O P OO O o O Oom

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 10

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 33

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 41.68 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Amp / Davidson 51.02 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Autie / Rabun 53.95 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24419C Mystery / Reinkemeye 54.38 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24820C Primo / McDonald 58.50 3 2 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 76 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT".’IUHSF

8204 Harley / Schubert -- 0 0 0 1
16 inches Yardage: 134yds SCT 70 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F;:\ultsF

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

E Score Place

16205 Zuzu / Borgman 38.60 3472 0 0 0 0

0 100 1



Standard Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8403 Punkin' / Kitchell 53.98 2.946
8402 Kelly / Mitchell 84.81 1.875

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

12406 Candy / Stevens --

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults

R W
0O O

4 0

SCT 74 sec

T
0

0

E
0

1

Course Faults

T

Open - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

E Score Place
0 100 1

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

E Score Place
-- ABS



Standard Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

4inches Yardage: 177 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4602 Rudy / Meiners 66.80 2.650
4601 Orvis / Shaw 67.78 2.611

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16606 Rev / Berkley 43.03 4.369
16607 Pixie / Munoz 62.84 2.992
16608 Tulla / LeBlanc 54.18 3.470

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20616 Jake / Woodall --

SCT 81 sec

R
0

0

SCT 71 sec

B B, O X

SCT 75 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

w
0

0

Score Place

T F E
0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 100 2

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

w

0
1
1

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

T

B P O
o o om

0
1
0

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

w

T E E Score Place

- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 46.92 3.772 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Zach / Schallert 53.33 3.319 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Dolly / Williams 76.18 2.323 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8810 *Myra / Fairbanks 43.01 4115 32 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8814 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  47.71 3.710 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Finch / Tamms 58.21 3.041 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Brumby / Cash 59.29 2985 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
8816 *Spring / Kriewald 60.05 2948 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Sunny / Ryder 5426 3.262 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Marley / Braucksick 58.25 3.039 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Visa / Evers 47.70 3.711 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
8819 Maudie / Onder 84.05 2.106 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
8811 Major / Lincoln -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12843 Stetson / Durbala 50.42 3.630 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12836 Robbie / Braun 51.29 3568 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12848 *Charlie / Smith 52.18 3,507 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12839 Brady / Schaefer 52.38 3494 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12844 *Joey / Jangula 53.37 3.429 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12842 Tia / Hugh 55.64 3.289 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12834 Gremlin / Thayer 65.36 2800 8 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
12833 *Finley / Smith 49.75 3.678 0O 0 o0 2 o0 NQ
12835 Huey / Rich 53.61 3.414 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12838 Rai / Meyer 47.93 3.818 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12841 Caleb / Poirier 52.36  3.495 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
12845 Mathilda / Boedeker 7716 2.372 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12846 *Gus / Ockerman 73.71 2.483 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:6 NQs5 %Q: 55

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16838 Blade / Weinberg 40.92 4594 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 45.39 4.142 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Zayla / Willoh 46.99 4.001 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Cookie / Reis 48.39 3.885 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16844 Lucy / Coplen 49.02 3835 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Summit / Cocciola-W  50.52 3.721 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16828 Scotty / McLees 48.66 3.864 0 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

16829 Lola / Mitchell 7450 2.523 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 40.55 4.636 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Beatrice / Shaw -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16846 Cinder / Kluka 48.73 3.858 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
16837 Max / Hugh -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:4 NQs4 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
20866 Effen / McDonald 39.16 4.801 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Vega / Bockhorn 46.96 4.003 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Bridget / Culbertson 53.81 3494 21 O O O o0 o0 100 3
20868 Rory / Hackmann 57.57 3.266 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20864 Ava / Culbertson 51.44 3.655 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 48.95 3.841 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20867 Rango / Heifner 50.56 3.718 O 2 0 o0 O NQ
20872 Kaylee / Sheffler 56.80 3.310 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Rowdy / Muncie -- e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

7/20/2018
* = Cocker Spaniel
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
4802 Dolly / Williams -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
8814 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat ~ 47.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8810 *Myra / Fairbanks 44.49 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12835 Huey / Rich -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12838 Rai / Meyer 43.21 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12848 *Charlie / Smith -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16606 Rev / Berkley 44.33
16833 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  50.64
16841 Zayla / Willoh 48.95
16847 Paisley / Boehme --

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20873 Speedy / Pashia 44.07
20871 Vega / Bockhorn 55.09

20867 Rango / Heifner 47.34

MCT 60 sec
R w
0 0
1 1
0 2

MCT 65 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
1 1

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

o O O m

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

L O O

Premier - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Score Place
100 1 25%
NQ
NQ

ABS

O O O m

Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Score Place

E

0 100 1 25%
0 100 2

0 NQ



JWW Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20001 Beezie / Skaggs 22.42 4550
20002 Ben / Skaggs --

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24001 Duchess / Ward 22.86 4.462

SCT 34 sec

Novice A - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

R
0

1

SCT 36 sec

w
0

0

E
0

0

E Score Place
0 100 1
1 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
1

w
1

E
0

E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8201 Nemo / Hale 34.31 2915 1 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 *Zena Z | Zavadil 39.00 2.564 1 0 0 O 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

16201 Evie / Byers 26.54 3.806 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20202 Grady / Robinson 28.26  3.609
20201 Stella / Coplen 22.07 4.622
20204 Chuck / Baron --

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Pikachu / Mitchell 2453 4.158

SCT 34 sec

Course Faults

O = X

SCT 36 sec

w

0
0
1

F

0
2
1

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Score Place

E

0 95 1
0 NQ

1 NQ

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
1

W
1

=
6

E Score Place

0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12401 *Charm / Ockerman -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12404 *Echo / Smith -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 130yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16602 Gigi / Burgess -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe F?:ults E Score Place
20603 Onyx / Diether-Haake 32.33 4.114 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Chloe / Johnston 29.72 4.475 1 0 0 0 95 2
20404 Bravo / Hemmer 40.92 3.250 1 0 0 0 91 3
20401 Ripley / Nilges 47.04 2.827 2 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Yoda / Shinn -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20610 Addict / Roesch 24.61 5.404 0 1 0 O NQ
20614 Matt / Johnson 33.40 3.982 2 0 6 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24401 Cha Cha/ Black 28.69 4.636
24603 Gibbs / Muncie --

24C inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24419C Mystery / Reinkemeye --

SCT 40 sec

Qs:1

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 38 sec

w
0

E
0

E

Qs: 0

Course Faults

R
1

w
0

E
2

E
1

Open - Regular

NQs O %Q: 100

Score Place
100 1
ABS

NQs1  %Q:0

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12205 *Pez / Jangula 57.68 2.601
12405 Abby / Braucksick 57.97 2.588

16 inches Yardage: 155yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16203 Henry / Rich 36.52 4.244
16601 Prank / Roesch 36.93 4.197
16603 *Carl / Griffin 55.14 2.811

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20405 Sprite / Norris 40.26 3.974
20606 Mica / Selbert 43.75 3.657
20612 Tica / Schneiderjohn 28.80 5.556
20613 Delta / Cocciola-W off --
20807 Lexi / Bettis 30.74 5.205

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
1 1 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ

SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
3 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
2 5 1 0 NQ

SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs6 %0Q: 14
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 2 2 0 NQ
1 1 2 0 NQ
2 0 0 1 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/20/2018
* = Cocker Spaniel
20839 Buzz / Sims 39.01 4.102
20845 Gil / Gregerson --
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24601 Nitro / Alexander 29.18 5.483
24602 Ammo / Diehl 45.00 3.556
24807 Chance / Plank --
24813 Amp / Davidson 30.43 5.258
24C inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24619C Jolt / Davidson 29.10 5.498

SCT 45 sec

Excellent - Regular

0 NQ
1 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

P W =, O X

SCT 43 sec

w

o O o o

F

1
1
0
4

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O KB O O m

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
0

E Score Place
0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
83801 Brody-Bear / Marley 35,55 4.219 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Swag / Hostetter 26.46 5.669 1 1 2 0 NQ
8806 Sadie / Weishaar 33.47 4.482 1 1 2 0 NQ
8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley  29.90 5.017 1 0 0 ©O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:14 NQs 10 %Q:58

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12831 Rudi / Phillips 28.28 5.304 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 *Liza Jane / Fairbanks  28.40 5.282 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Kimber / Schanda 28.61 5.243 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Tater Tot / Moore 28.65 5.236 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12826 Jett Racer / Tipton 30.68 4.889 15 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Julie / Poirier 30.98 4.842 15 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips 31.05 4.831 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
12832 *Quimby / Mohr 33.31 4503 12 0 0 0 0 100
12817 *Savvy / Mohr 3349 4479 12 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Nuria / Pashia 3436 4.366 11 0 0 0 0 100
12829 *ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.69 3877 7 0O 0O 0 O 100
12819 Wyatt / Hohrein 41.25 3.636 4 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Abby / Lincoln 41.89 3.581 4 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Oliver / Boedeker 43.69 3.433 2 0 0 0 0 100
12801 *Scheme / Mohr 35.16 4.266 0 0 2 0 NQ
12803 *Macey / Jangula 37.05 4.049 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12805 Brava / Mierzwa 36.52 4.107 0 0 2 0 NQ
12807 Tag / Schaefer 31.68 4.735 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 *Denzel / Gallant 58.68 2.556 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Scout / Ray 61.45 2441 1 2 1 0 NQ
12816 Nessie / Baughman 58.81 2.551 2 1 1 0 NQ
12820 *Soar / Kriewald 3250 4.615 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 *Shimmer / Emmons 33.73 4.447 1 1 0 0 NQ
12827 *Gracie / Burcham 3498 4.288 0 1 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:10 NQs 9 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e Falt:ults E Score Place
16801 Kora / Byers 26.39 5.873 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 C.C. / Neighbor 2996 5174 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Hanna / Nichols 30.28 5.119 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Michael / Ganz 31.18 4971 12 O O o0 o0 100 4
16826 Kramer / Foster 33.14 4.677 10 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Giorgio / Poirier 33.61 4.612 10 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Louis / Sullivan 35.04 4424 8 0O 0O 0 O 100
16811 Darby / Mroz 35.62 4.351 8 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Rocket / Schanda 41.48 3.737 2 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Heidi / Schulz 42.05 3.686 1 0 0 0 0 100
16604 *Clark / Braun 59.74 2.595 4 1 2 0 NQ
16802 Newman / Foster 28.40 5.458 0 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Randy / Braun 45.74  3.389 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Lassen / Hopkins 43.08 3.598 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

16813 Szolo / Simon 49.96 3.102 3 2 2 0 NQ
16819 Kindle / Ripperger 30.53 5.077 0 12 1 0 NQ
16822 Tinz / Scorse 25.70 6.031 1 1 2 0 NQ
16823 Jitter / Lomax 26.41 5.869 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Reyka / McDonald 25.48 6.083 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Rachel / Potts -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:23 NQs 23  %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20805 Paddy / Tipton 25.08 6.380 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Dexter / Mierzwa 2597 6.161 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Porter / Brewer 27.37 5846 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20840 Leo / Rupprecht 28.35 5.644 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20857 Ziva / Bettis 28.43 5.628 14 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Zayne / Berkley 29.49 5426 13 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Emmie / Harmon 29.59 5407 13 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Bing / Dalan 29.88 5.355 13 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Ranger / Frye 29.95 5342 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
20854 Roxie / Frye 30.24 5291 12 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Fiver / Tipton 30.57 5.234 12 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Savanna / Cocciola- 30.61 5.227 12 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Cassi / Hill 31.60 5.063 11 0O 0O 0 O 100
20615 Grace / Dunn 31.78 5.035 11 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Aurora / Fisher 32.07 4.989 10 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Cody / McLees 33.99 4.707 9 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20858
20819
20802
20806
20808
20834
20843
20601
20602
20803
20811
20812
20813
20814
20816
20818
20821
20822
20824
20827
20831
20836
20837
20842
20844
20848
20851
20852
20859
20862
20838

Caipir / Emge

Gus / Voelkl

Izzy / Johnson
Saban / Florence
Gracie / Emge
Hana / Johnson
Gemma / Markl
Caper / Forth
Bounce / Peskie
Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Spark / White
Flash / Nichols
Archer / Sullivan
Kelso / Hewitt

Boo / Gilligan
Mandy / Hackmann
Panda / Diether-Haak
Elias / Strauss

Mae / Schulz

Lisa / Scorse

Cam / Hemmer
Annie Oakley / Ely
Skye / Barker
Stein / Shaiper
Hannah / Fields
Mike / Borgman
Yadi / Evers

Bolt / Weinberg
Sculpin / Brewer
Tease / Kerr

Gunnar / Boehme

35.23
35.38
35.42
35.73
38.20
40.12
41.25
29.39
40.64
28.62
30.93
32.65
44.90
26.43
26.03
40.11
47.27
32.74
27.54
25.09
41.66
43.32
50.92
23.69
57.89
28.97

30.69
26.28
47.16

4542
4,522
4,517
4.478
4.188
3.988
3.879
5.444
3.937
5.590
5.173
4.900
3.563
6.054
6.147
3.989
3.385
4.887
5.810
6.377
3.841
3.693
3.142
6.754
2.764
5.523

5.213
6.088
3.393

e S SN RN RN RN

O P P O FP P O FP W N O O O FP N OO N W P O P OO o o o o o o

SO P P O O P OO W N OO OO0 P OO0 P O P OO O O O o o o o o

O N P P NMNO P O W PEF FP P P O FP NP WPFP MMPP O WO O O O O O O

O O O B O O O O O O O O OO OO OO o oo oo o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q:78

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W . E Score Place
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.71 6.223 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Jive / Black 30.49 5.248 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Autie / Rabun 31.07 5.150 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Joule / Kluka 33.08 4.837 11 0O 0O O O 100 4
24817 Schatzi / Miller 3353 4772 11 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Ty / Kluka 3396 4.711 11 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 3746 4.271 7 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Nanuk / Boone 33.67 4.752 0 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Sammy / Douglas 4415 3.624 0 2 3 0 NQ
24803 Oorah / Muncie -- - - - - ABS

24C inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place

24820C Primo / McDonald 2591 6.175 17 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W F E
12818 Kimber / Schanda 34.95 0O 0O o0 o 100 1 25%
12820 *Soar / Kriewald 38.15 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12402 *Liza Jane / Fairbanks -- 2 2 3 1 NQ
12803 *Macey / Jangula 57.24 2 4 3 0 NQ
12827 *Gracie / Burcham 42.71 0 4 0 0 NQ
12831 Rudi / Phillips 37.72 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16801 Kora / Byers 41.09 0 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Newman / Foster 35.13 1 2 0 0 NQ
16805 Michael / Ganz 38.90 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Rocket / Schanda 48.25 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Lassen / Hopkins 34.54 0 1 2 0 NQ
16822 Tinz / Scorse 39.37 1 1 0 0 NQ

16821 Rachel / Potts - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:4 NQs 11 %Q:27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Faéults E Score Place
20811 Spark / White 33.13 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20825 Bing / Dalan 36.96 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20801 Zayne / Berkley 37.54 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20615 Grace / Dunn 41.74 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20610 Addict / Roesch 40.97 5 2 2 0 NQ
20802 Izzy / Johnson 54.63 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Paddy / Tipton 40.92 0 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Gus / Voelkl 48.59 2 0 1 o0 NQ
20828 Emmie / Harmon 41.84 1 1 0 0 NQ
20836 Annie Oakley / Ely 38.81 1 1 1 o0 NQ
20837 Skye / Barker -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20839 Buzz / Sims -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20840 Leo / Rupprecht 42.20 1 1 1 0 NQ
20842 Stein / Shaiper 38.72 2 3 2 0 NQ
20848 Mike / Borgman 39.99 0 1 2 0 NQ
20816 Boo / Gilligan -- - = - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 31.72 0 0 2 0 NQ
24813 Amp / Davidson 35.03 0 1 2 0 NQ

24816 Autie / Rabun - - ABS



JWW Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24419C Mystery / Reinkemeye 30.74
24820C Primo / McDonald 33.17

Premier - Regular

MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R w F E

1 0 1 0 NOQ
0 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8204 Harley / Schubert 38.07 2.627 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12406 Candy / Stevens 26.09 3.871 0O O o0 o0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

16205 Zuzu / Borgman 15.46 6.598 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8402 Kelly / Mitchell 60.58 2.096 5 3 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16606 Rev / Berkley -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16607 Pixie / Munoz 35.28 3.770 1 0 2 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e FzT:uIts E Score Place

20616 Jake / Woodall 51.32 2.592 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

4inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4602 Rudy / Meiners 4518 3.320
4601 Orvis / Shaw 51.39 20919

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16608 Tulla / LeBlanc 40.50 3.951

SCT 54 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

R
0

0

SCT 48 sec

w
0

0

Score Place

F E
0 0 100 1
0 0 100 2

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
3

w
1

. E Score Place
1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Zach / Schallert 40.28 3.724 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Dolly / Williams 48.67 3.082 5 0 0 0 0 100 2

4803 Brio / Hightshoe 35.71 4.201 1 2 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT b51sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8810 *Myra / Fairbanks 32.28 4.647 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Sunny / Ryder 3242 4.627 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  33.76  4.443 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 *Spring / Kriewald 3741 4.010 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Brumby / Cash 43.22 3471 7 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Marley / Braucksick 48.05 3.122 2 0 0 0 0 100
8808 *Dazzle / Emmons -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8809 Finch / Tamms -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8818 Visa / Evers 28.85 5.199 0 1 0 O NQ
8819 Maudie / Onder 52.84 2.839 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:6  NQs 6 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12838 Rai / Meyer 26.56 5.836 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12843 Stetson / Durbala 3288 4.714 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12844 *Joey / Jangula 3598 4.308 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12848 *Charlie / Smith 36.22 4.279 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
12836 Robbie / Braun 3750 4.133 11 0 0 0 0 100
12842 Tia / Hugh 39.12 3.962 9 0 0 0 0 100
12833 *Finley / Smith 32.60 4.755 0 0 3 O NQ
12834 Gremlin / Thayer 55.88 2.774 0 0 0 0 NQ
12835 Huey / Rich 36.02 4.303 0 0 2 0 NQ
12839 Brady / Schaefer 39.84 3.891 0 1 0 0 NQ
12841 Caleb / Poirier 29.10 5.326 0 0 1 0 NQ
12846 *Gus / Ockerman 42,11 3.681 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16838 Blade / Weinberg 2784 5747 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Summit / Cocciola-W  33.52 4.773 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Zayla / Willoh 33.92 4717 14 0O 0O O O 100 3
16844 Lucy / Coplen 3550 4.507 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Max / Hugh 3845 4.161 9 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Scotty / McLees 48.35 3.309 0 0 3 0 NQ
16830 Lily / Nilges 38.48 4.158 1 1 3 0 NQ
16831 June / Mack 32.63 4.903 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

16833 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  35.26  4.538 0 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 3251 4.922 2 2 3 0 NQ
16845 Cookie / Reis 36.15 4.426 2 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Cinder / Kluka 31.08 5.148 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Beatrice / Shaw - - e e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQ@s3 %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20866 Effen / McDonald 26.30 6.084 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
20864 Ava / Culbertson 28.60 5594 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Vega / Bockhorn 31.34 5.105 18 0 0O O O 100 3
20875 Bridget / Culbertson 31.78 5.035 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20872 Kaylee / Sheffler 36.63 4.368 13 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 33.12 4.831 0 0 3 0 NQ
20867 Rango / Heifner -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20868 Rory / Hackmann 38.14 4.195 1 1 2 0 NQ
20869 Rowdy / Muncie -- e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 57.51 1 4 1 0 NQ

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
8814 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat ~ 45.28 0 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12848 *Charlie / Smith 44.63 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12835 Huey / Rich 44.65 2 1 3 0 NQ
12838 Rai / Meyer 39.61 2 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

Premier - Preferred

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
16606 Rev / Berkley 35.28 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16841 Zayla / Willoh 39.25 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  39.82 0 0 0 0 100 3
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20871 Vega / Bockhorn 41.88 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20866 Effen / McDonald -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20867 Rango / Heifner -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20873 Speedy / Pashia 40.84 0 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
8inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

W F E
8804 Swag / Hostetter 25.46 2 3 0 NQ
Time Points

12 inches MCT 32.5sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place

12404 *Echo / Smith 32.50 0 0 0 10 1

12814 Abby / Lincoln 39.58 0 0 0 8

12204 Sparrow / Tamms 38.38 1 2 0 NQ

12205 *Pez [ Jangula 55.57 2 4 0 NQ

12402 *Liza Jane / Fairbanks  34.82 0 1 0 NQ

12810 *Denzel / Gallant 51.94 0 1 0 NQ

12820 *Soar / Kriewald 30.04 0 1 0 NQ

12822 *Shimmer / Emmons 33.05 1 1 0 NQ

12827 *Gracie / Burcham 47.65 1 3 0 NQ

12201 *Violet / Ockerman -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

Time Points
Truncated time = 3250 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 5200 4
Truncated time <= 55.00 3
Truncated time <= 58.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
l16.inches MCT 22.65 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
16802 Newman / Foster 22.65 0 0 0 10 1
16603 *Carl / Griffin 34.47 0 0 0 4
16801 Kora / Byers 24.22 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Hanna / Nichols 26.91 1 2 0 NQ
16201 Evie / Byers -- - - T T 7 ABS
16821 Rachel / Potts -- - - - - 7 ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 22 65 10
Truncated time <= 24.00 9
Truncated time <= 27.00 8
Truncated time <= 29.00 7
Truncated time <= 31.00 6
Truncated time <= 33.00 5
Truncated time <= 36.00 4
Truncated time <= 38.00 3
Truncated time <= 40.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1




Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20814 Kelso / Hewitt
20825 Bing / Dalan
20812 Flash / Nichols
20801 Zayne / Berkley
20822 Elias / Strauss
20830 Fiver / Tipton
20828 Emmie / Harmon
20837 Skye / Barker
20205 Chloe / Johnston
20001 Beezie / Skaggs
20202 Grady / Robinson
20204 Chuck / Baron
20402 Yoda / Shinn
20601 Caper / Forth
20612 Tica / Schneiderjohn
20614 Matt / Johnson
20615 Grace / Dunn
20811 Spark / White
20816 Boo / Gilligan
20819 Gus / Voelkl
20827 Lisa / Scorse
20836 Annie Oakley / Ely
20839 Buzz / Sims
20848 Mike / Borgman
20851 Yadi / Evers

20808 Gracie / Emge

Time
24.71
26.31
27.15
27.53
27.57
27.61
28.92
30.11
35.35
37.01
31.67

MCT 24.71 sec

Course Faults

w

r P B OO Fr O FP P OPFrPr ONMN O P OO O o o o o o o o
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Qs:10 NQs 15

Points

U N O © © ©o ©o 5

zZ zz z 2z z zz zZz zZz zZz 2z zZz zZ Z
o0 0000000000000

-- ABS

Regular

%Q: 40

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches

Armband
24805
24001
24808
24603
24803

Time Points

Truncated time = 24,71 10

Truncated time <= 27.00 9

Truncated time <= 29.00 8

Truncated time <= 32.00 7

Truncated time <= 34.00 6

Truncated time <= 37.00 5

Truncated time <= 39.00 4

Truncated time <= 42.00 3

Truncated time <= 44.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1

MCT 24.5sec
) Course Faults
Call Name/Owner Time W F E
Cephus / LeBlanc 24.50 0 0 0
Duchess / Ward -- 1 1 1
Nanuk / Boone 27.83 0 1 0
Gibbs / Muncie -- - T T
Oorah / Muncie - - - " -
Time Points

Truncated time = 24.50 10

Truncated time <= 26.00 9

Truncated time <= 29.00 8

Truncated time <= 31.00 7

Truncated time <= 34.00 6

Truncated time <= 36.00 5

Truncated time <= 39.00 4

Truncated time <= 41.00 3

Truncated time <= 44.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1

Qs:1

NQs 2

Points
10
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

Regular

%Q: 33

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2018
* = Cocker Spaniel
24C inches MCT 21.17 sec Qs:1 NQsO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points
24419C Mystery / Reinkemeye 21.17 0 0 0 10
Time Points
Truncated time = 21.17 10
Truncated time <= 23.00 9
Truncated time <= 25,00 8
Truncated time <= 27.00 7
Truncated time <= 29.00 6
Truncated time <= 31.00 5
Truncated time <= 33.00 4
Truncated time <= 35.00 3
Truncated time <= 38.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

Regular

%Q: 100

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

8 inches MCT 29.95 sec Qs:2 NQsO  %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
8812 Sunny / Ryder 29.95 0 0 0 10 1
8815 Brumby / Cash 37.19 0 0 0 7

Time Points
Truncated time = 29,05 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches MCT 27.64 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
12843 Stetson / Durbala 27.64 0O o0 ©O 10 1
12848 *Charlie / Smith 32.80 0 0 O 8
12833 *Finley / Smith 48.37 1 2 0 NQ
12844 *Joey / Jangula 35.11 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

Time Points
Truncated time = 27.64 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35,00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches MCT 24.85 sec Qs:2 NQs1  %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
16606 Rev / Berkley 24.85 0 0 0 10 1
16841 Zayla / Willoh 29.57 0 0 0 8
16837 Max / Hugh 48.17 1 2 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 24.85 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20.inches MCT 27.44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults
w F E

20873 Speedy / Pashia 27.44 0 0 0 10 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place



Time 2 Beat Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20867

Rango / Heifner

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

27.44
30.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
50.00

Points

[y
o

PN WA OO N OO

NQ

Preferred



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

24001 Duchess / Ward 46.08 3 0 12 O 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zlioméi 810 s  Score Place
8201 Nemo / Hale -- 1 0 5 18 0O NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOIH;_S7 810 s Score Place
12205 *Pez / Jangula 41.52 1 2 12 27 20 56 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioméi 810 Sg  Score Place

16201 Evie / Byers -- N ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20202 Grady / Robinson 28.06 2 0 18 27 20 67 1
20404 Bravo / Hemmer 33.30 3 2 18 17 20 59 2
20405 Sprite / Norris 42.71 2 2 18 27 20 59 3
20205 Chloe / Johnston 44.23 1 0 12 18 O NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

24401 Cha Cha/ Black 34.07 1 4 18 27 20 68 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioméi 810 s  Score Place
12401 *Charm / Ockerman 36.24 1 2 12 27 20 61 1
12404 *Echo / Smith 39.61 4 5 13 27 O NQ
12816 Nessie / Baughman 44.14 2 2 7 27 O NQ

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZom;_s? 810 SB  Score Place
16808 Giorgio / Pairier 32.32 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
16820 C.C. / Neighbor 19.40 2 2 12 27 20 63 2

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloméis? 810 s  Score Place
20811 Spark / White 31.49 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20612 Tica / Schneiderjohn 27.24 3 6 18 27 20 74 2
20603 Onyx / Diether-Haake 27.33 4 2 18 27 20 71 3
20831 Cam / Hemmer 27.93 4 2 18 27 20 71 4



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
24807 Chance / Plank 31.22 4 2 18 27 20 71 1
24602 Ammo / Diehl 23.97 4 0 18 27 20 69 2

24201 Pikachu / Mitchell 24.18 2 2 18 27 20 69 3



FAST Results Excellent - Regular

7/20/2018
* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12824 Nuria / Pashia 23.80 4 0 18 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16604 *Clark / Braun 46.17 2 3 18 18 O NQ
16821 Rachel / Potts -- - - ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20801 Zayne / Berkley 34.21 2 5 18 27 20 70 1
20615 Grace / Dunn -- 1 0o 12 27 O NQ
20821 Panda / Diether-Haak --

- e e e ABS



FAST Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 36.61
24817 Schatzi / Miller 38.62

Excellent - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q:50
Points
1s 24 57 810 S  Ocore Place
2 2 18 27 20 65 1

2 0 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioméi 810 s  Score Place
12831 Rudi / Phillips 28.01 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
12820 *Soar / Kriewald 2411 5 2 18 27 20 72 2
12803 *Macey / Jangula 28.64 5 2 18 27 20 72 3
12801 *Scheme / Mohr 24.20 4 2 18 27 20 71 4

12807 Tag / Schaefer 38.60 3 5 18 27 20 70
12204 Sparrow / Tamms 20.49 2 2 18 17 20 NQ
12818 Kimber / Schanda 26.66 3 2 18 27 O NQ
12829 *ZizZi Z | Zavadil 32.86 4 0O 18 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;i 810 s Score Place
16822 Tinz / Scorse 29.82 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16801 Kora / Byers 29.31 2 9 18 27 20 76 2
16806 Rocket / Schanda 22.00 4 2 18 27 20 71 3
16603 *Carl / Griffin 43.00 3 0 13 10 O NQ
16810 Lassen / Hopkins 39.00 2 0O 13 19 O NQ
16823 Jitter / Lomax 26.76 3 6 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:11 NQs7 %Q:61
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoiné:s? 810 Sg  Score Place
20805 Paddy / Tipton 26.84 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20825 Bing / Dalan 32.68 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20836 Annie Oakley / Ely 33.64 5 9 18 27 20 78 3
20839 Buzz / Sims 26.37 5 6 18 27 20 76 4
20802 Izzy / Johnson 35.17 5 9 18 27 20 76
20845 Gil / Gregerson 27.95 4 6 18 27 20 75
20863 Cody / McLees 30.66 3 6 18 27 20 74
20834 Hana / Johnson 31.06 3 6 18 27 20 74
20855 Toddy / Tipton 23.04 5 2 18 27 20 72
20840 Leo / Rupprecht 33.73 3 5 18 27 20 72
20614 Matt / Johnson 36.28 2 5 11 27 20 61
20601 Caper / Forth 29.02 1 4 12 27 O NQ
20807 Lexi / Bettis 35.77 1 6 7 27 O NQ
20808 Gracie / Emge 34.51 2 6 13 27 O NQ
20827 Lisa / Scorse 30.34 4 3 18 27 O NQ
20842 Stein / Shaiper 34.79 5 3 18 27 O NQ
20851 Yadi / Evers 28.30 4 0O 13 18 O NQ
20858 Caipir / Emge - 2 0 12 27 O NQ
20838 Gunnar / Boehme - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 31.87 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24C inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

24820C Primo / McDonald 33.71 3 5 18 27 20 72 1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

12841 Caleb / Poirier 34.75 5 6 18 27 20 76 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

7/20/2018
* = Cocker Spaniel
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8402 Kelly / Mitchell 23.58 2 2 18 18 20 60 1
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12842 Tia / Hugh 26.07 2 6 12 27 20 67 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16837 Max / Hugh 31.63 3 4 12 27 20 66 1
16607 Pixie / Munoz 24.42 5 0 11 27 20 63 2



FAST Results Open - Preferred
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20868 Rory / Hackmann 31.28 5 0 18 27 20 70 1
20616 Jake / Woodall 22.98 2 2 12 27 20 63 2

20867 Rango / Heifner -- 3 0O 12 18 20 NQ



FAST Results
7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

Excellent - Preferred

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner 1's Zlioméi 810 s  Score Place
12846 *Gus / Ockerman 1 0 7 10 O NQ

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner 1's ZZomé_s? 810 s Score Place
O 0O O o0 o0 NQ

16608 Tulla / LeBlanc



FAST Results

7/20/2018

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches

Armband
12839
12833
12848

16 inches

Armband
16606
16833
16830
16847

20 inches

Armband
20865
20873

Call Name/Owner Time
Brady / Schaefer 34.72
*Finley / Smith 24.21
*Charlie / Smith 20.58
Call Name/Owner Time
Rev / Berkley 31.89
Katy Muppet / Ruppre  32.05
Lily / Nilges 27.85
Paisley / Boehme --
Call Name/Owner Time
Oshie / Schneiderjohn 22.20
Speedy / Pashia 31.95

Master - Preferred

MCT 38 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Points
s 24 57 g10 ss ocore  Place
6 2 18 27 20 73 1
5 2 18 27 20 72 2
4 2 12 18 O NQ
MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Points
s 24 57 10 s ocore  Place
5 9 18 27 20 79 1
5 9 18 27 20 79 2
4 0 11 19 O NQ
~ - - — - ABS
MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Points
1s 24 57 gio sg ocore  Place
3 0 12 27 0 NQ
3 4 18 27 O NQ



